Medical School

Applicant Day Dates

Day Date Programme Location
Monday 15-Oct-18 MD & MD-PhD Singapore
Monday 22-Oct-18 MD & MD-PhD Singapore

Friday 26-Oct-18 MD & MD-PhD Singapore
Thursday 8-Nov-18 MD & MD-PhD Durham, North Carolina

Friday 9-Nov-18 MD & MD-PhD Durham, North Carolina
Monday 19-Nov-18 MD & MD-PhD Singapore
Monday 10-Dec-18 MD & MD-PhD Singapore
Monday 21-Jan-19 MD & MD-PhD Singapore
Thursday 21-Feb-19 PhD Singapore
Monday 11-Feb-19 MD & MD-PhD Singapore
Monday 18-Feb-19 MD & MD-PhD Singapore

Friday 1-Mar-19 MD & MD-PhD Durham, North Carolina
Monday 4-Mar-19 MD & MD-PhD Durham, North Carolina
Monday 11-Mar-19 MD & MD-PhD Singapore

(Accurate as of 3 Oct 2018)




